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Product description

Supplier:

Production site:

Product name:
Brand:

Organoleptic and
visual requirements:

Packing
specification:

Ingredients:

Analytical
specifications:

Storage:
Shelf life:

Weight
requirements:

Size of carton

GTIN

Dispatch:

Tulip Food Company
Tulipvej 1,

DK - 8940 Randers SV
Denmark

EC-AUT Nr.: DK 65 EF

Item number 80003535

Pork Shoulder Picnic, formed meat, water added

Tulip

A pear shaped product made of pork shoulder. The product had
a dark pink colour but individual meat pieces can be dark red.
The meat pieces are coherent, vary in size and can have a light
marbling of fat. The texture is firm but sliceable with a nice
chewing texture and the taste is middle salty

12 x 454g

Pork (84%), water, salt, gelatine, sugar, stabilizer (E451),
antioxidant (E301), preservative (E250).

Nutritive values per 100g

Energy

Fat

- of which saturates
Carbohydrate

- of which sugar
Protein

Salt

Ambient
5 years

Weight per unit

Min. weight per unit
Net weight per carton
Gross weight per carton

318X196X151 mm

Product label
Carton
Pallet

Cartons pr. pallet
Cartons pr. layer
Layer pr. pallet

Height of pallet (incl. pallet)

602k1/ 144kcal

89
3,29
1g
1g
17g
3,39

0,454kg
0,440kg
5,448kg

7,13kg

5762385728089
5707196144451
5707196143898

84

14

6

1048mm (-140)
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Added allergens [] Cereals containing gluten (i.e. Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats,
Kamut or their hybridized strains).

[l Crustaceans and products based on crustaceans.

[l Eggs and products based on eggs.

[l Fish and products based on fish.

[l Peanuts and products based on Peanuts.

[l Soybeans and products based on soya.

[ ] Milk and products based on milk (inclusive lactose).

[] Nuts (Almond, hazelnuts, walnut, cashew, pecan nut,
brazil nut, pistachio nut, macadamia nut & Queensland
nuts) and products based on nuts.

[l Celery and products based on celery.

[] Mustard and products based on mustard

[l Sesame Seeds and products based on sesame seeds.

[l Sulphur Dioxides and Sulphites at concentrations of more
than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre expressed as SO:-.

[l Lupin and products based on lupin

[l Molluscs and products based on molluscs

GMO Tulip confirms that the product does not contain GMO according

to EU regulation 1830/2003.

Contact person
Tel. No.

E-mail
Signature
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