

## **Product description**

Item number 80003535

	•	
Supplier:	Tulip Food Company Tulipvej 1, DK - 8940 Randers SV Denmark	
Production site:	EC-AUT Nr.: DK 65 EF	
Product name: Brand:	Pork Shoulder Picnic, formed meat, water added Tulip	
Organoleptic and visual requirements:	A pear shaped product made of pork shoulder. The product had a dark pink colour but individual meat pieces can be dark red. The meat pieces are coherent, vary in size and can have a light marbling of fat. The texture is firm but sliceable with a nice chewing texture and the taste is middle salty	
Packing specification:	12 x 454g	
Ingredients:	Pork (84%), water, salt, gelatine, sugar, stabilizer (E451), antioxidant (E301), preservative (E250).	
Analytical specifications:	Nutritive values per 100g Energy Fat - of which saturates Carbohydrate - of which sugar Protein Salt	602kJ/ 144kcal 8g 3,2g 1g 1g 17g 3,3g
Storage: Shelf life:	Ambient 5 years	
Weight requirements:	Weight per unit Min. weight per unit Net weight per carton Gross weight per carton	0,454kg 0,440kg 5,448kg 7,13kg
Size of carton	318X196X151 mm	
GTIN	Product label Carton Pallet	5762385728089 5707196144451 5707196143898
Dispatch:	Cartons pr. pallet Cartons pr. layer Layer pr. pallet Height of pallet (incl. pallet)	84 14 6 1048mm (-140)



Added allergens	<ul> <li>Cereals containing gluten (i.e. Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats, Kamut or their hybridized strains).</li> <li>Crustaceans and products based on crustaceans.</li> <li>Eggs and products based on eggs.</li> <li>Fish and products based on fish.</li> <li>Peanuts and products based on Peanuts.</li> <li>Soybeans and products based on soya.</li> <li>Milk and products based on milk (inclusive lactose).</li> <li>Nuts (Almond, hazelnuts, walnut, cashew, pecan nut, brazil nut, pistachio nut, macadamia nut &amp; Queensland nuts) and products based on celery.</li> <li>Mustard and products based on mustard</li> <li>Sesame Seeds and products based on sesame seeds.</li> <li>Sulphur Dioxides and Sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre expressed as SO<sub>2</sub></li> <li>Lupin and products based on mulluscs</li> </ul>
GMO	Ulip confirms that the product does not contain GMO according o EU regulation 1830/2003.

Contact person Tel. No. E-mail Signature

Date

Item number 80003535 Worked out by: Susan A. Skrydstrup

Date: 18.11.2014 Replaces: 17.02.2014